
Stock  1 color numbers
applied                  

$1.00

$1.50

$1.65

$1.75

$2.00

$2.25

$0.851

12”

50

Thermofilm Names and Numbers

Single color pre-spaces name applied

Must have names/numbers submitted on spreadsheet
Not responsible for misspelled

 names on handwritten lists.

Sample Fonts

MACHINE (standard)

IMPACT

BATMAN

COLLEGE Block

Ask about 
custom 

sizes and
 fonts

BOOKMAN

Brush

Race

Bakee

Not all fonts 
can be cut 

in Vinyl
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