## **Thermofilm Names and Numbers**

Single color pre-spaces name applied

Letter Height Straight

2"

\$3.50

Must have names/numbers submitted on spreadsheet Not responsible for misspelled names on handwritten lists.



## Sample Fonts

MACHINE (STANDARD) IMPACT BATMAN COLLEGE BLOCK Stock 1 color numbers applied

Number Height	Per Number
1"	\$0.85
2"	\$1.00
4"	\$1.50
6"	\$1.65
8"	\$1.75
10"	\$2.00
12"	\$2.25



BOOKMAN

Brush

Race

Bakerie